
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Harker - (1213069) - Farnham SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:41.97 425 F 27/06/22 Farnham SC Club Champs 2022 Farnham  4

2:42.03 425 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  4

2:42.59 421 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Maidenhead  3

2:43.55 413 F 16/10/22 Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler Halsemere  3

2:45.76 397 F 23/11/19 2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe Farnham 3

2:47.19 387 F 15/01/22 Farnham SC Last Chance County Qualifier Farnham  4

2:47.57 384 F 17/06/23 Farnham SC Club Champs 2023 Farnham  4

2:47.62 384 F 27/11/21 2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier High Wycombe  3

2:48.93 375 F 06/01/19 Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier Farnham Farnham 4

2:49.83 369 F 24/03/19 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Farnham 3

2:51.31 359 F 07/07/19 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4

2:51.89 356 F 24/11/18 WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe LC Farnham 3

2:54.83 338 F 12/06/21 Farnham Farnham  0

2:56.55 328 F 28/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Farnham 3

3:00.09 309 F 24/06/18 HSC Club Championships Haslemere Farnham 4

3:00.81 306 F 02/12/18 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Spectrum LC Farnham 3

3:07.17 275 F 26/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Farnham 3

3:09.48 266 F 03/12/17 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Guildford Farnham 3

3:16.95 236 F 11/06/17 Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Farnham 3

3:33.69 185 F 12/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Farnham 3

3:49.86 149 H 11/08/15 Farnham Club Championships 2015 Farnham  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:47.57 384 F 17/06/23 Farnham SC Club Champs 2023 Farnham  4

2:42.03 425 F 12/11/22 Arena Swimming League South - Round Two Wycombe  4
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2:43.55 413 F 16/10/22 Haslemere and Farnham SC Autumn Sparkler Halsemere  3

2:42.59 421 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swim League South Round One Maidenhead  3

2:41.97 425 F 27/06/22 Farnham SC Club Champs 2022 Farnham  4

2:47.19 387 F 15/01/22 Farnham SC Last Chance County Qualifier Farnham  4

2:47.62 384 F 27/11/21 2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier High Wycombe  3

2:54.83 338 F 12/06/21 Farnham Farnham  0

2:45.76 397 F 23/11/19 2019 Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe Farnham 3

2:51.31 359 F 07/07/19 Farnham Club Champs Farnham Farnham 4

2:49.83 369 F 24/03/19 Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Farnham 3

2:48.93 375 F 06/01/19 Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier Farnham Farnham 4

3:00.81 306 F 02/12/18 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Spectrum LC Farnham 3

2:51.89 356 F 24/11/18 WDSC Short Course (L3) County & Regional Qualifier Wycombe LC Farnham 3

2:56.55 328 F 28/10/18 Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018 Hart Farnham 3

3:00.09 309 F 24/06/18 HSC Club Championships Haslemere Farnham 4

3:09.48 266 F 03/12/17 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Guildford Farnham 3

3:07.17 275 F 26/11/17 Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Farnham 3

3:16.95 236 F 11/06/17 Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Farnham 3

3:33.69 185 F 12/06/16 Surrey Summer Development Meet Guildford Farnham 3

3:49.86 149 H 11/08/15 Farnham Club Championships 2015 Farnham  4
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